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	Consumer Details

	Full Name
	

	Contact phone number
	

	Contact email
	

	Contact Address
	

	Vaccine Order Status  
	Yes ☐       or         No ☐

	NHI
	

	Exemption start date
	

	Exemption expiry date
	

	Category exemption categories

	☐ 1A
☐ 1B 
☐ 1C
	☐ 2A  
☐ 2B  

	☐ 2C  
☐ 2D  

	☐ 3A  


	Name
	
	Role
	

	Signature
	
	Date Signed
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